
 

 

Claims Reporting  Claims Administration Team 
JWF Specialty Company  JWF Specialty Company 

   
Report ANY Claim EXCEPT School Board Legal,  Lisa Brown 

Pollution, Cyber & Kidnap/Ransom to:  Senior Claims Specialist 
  Automobile & General Liability 

Phone: 800-359-6659  Phone: 317-708-3783 
After Hours Phone: 866-760-1436  Fax: 317-706-9705 

Email:   Lisa.brown@jwfspecialty.com 
property.casualtyclaimsdepartment@jwfspecialty.com   

  Peggy Kopf 
Identify yourself as an EPC Member and Provide your   Complex Claims Specialist 

District Name 
 

 Property 
Peggy.kopf@jwfspecialty.com 

Phone: 317-706-9711 
 

School Board Legal Claims 

Legal Services 
 
 

Subashi, Wildermuth & Justice  
Brian Wildermuth  

Phone: 937-427-8800  
bwildermuth@swohiolaw.com  Report all claims to: Brokers Risk 

  A subsidiary of One80 Intermediaries – SBLL Claims  

RCO Law  333 West Wacker, Suite 1200 
Bill Beach  Chicago, Illinois 60606 

419-418-6460  Phone (312) 906-8111 
bbeach@rcolaw.com  Email: BRK-specialtyclaims@one80.com 

   
Restoration Contractors  Cyber Claims 

ServiceMaster by Angler   Crum & Forster 
 

Geoff Ganz  Notice of Claim or Loss: 
Direct: 937-944-3293  Email: mapsnol@cfins.com 
Office: 937-256-3473 

geoff@anglerservices.net 
 Crum & Forster Claims Department 

305 Madison Avenue, Morristown, NJ, 07962 

  Response Team: 
In the event of an actual or suspected incident or event that may give 

rise to Breach Costs or other Loss under this Policy, 24/7/365 
assistance is available from the Crum & Forster Cyber Response Team: 

Belfor Property Restoration   Hotline: 877-271-8661 
Mark Swope  E-Mail: HELP@CFCyberAssist.com 

Direct: 614-873-6400   
mark.swope@us.belfor.com  Loss Control Services 

   

Boiler Inspection Requests  Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Affiliated FM   Amanda Weller 
Jammel McRae II  815-236-5170 

jammel.mcrae@affiliatedfm.com  Amanda.weller@mjgsolutions.net 

Claims Reporting Information Page 



 

 

 

World Risk Management Servicing Team 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Carey Schuett   Adam Balls Michele Jones 
Sales Executive Vice President Executive Leadership 

Principal 
(614) 579-4011 (321) 445-6998 (321) 287-9969 

carey_schuett@wrmllc.com adam_balls@wrmllc.com michele_jones@wrmllc.com 
   
   
   
   

Jenna Jennings Jordan Rusk Kelly Windham 
Account Manager Jr Account Manager Jr Account Manager 

(321) 430-1992 (407) 607-1916 (407) 710-1822 
jenna.jennings@wrmllc.com jordan.rusk@wrmllc.com kelly.windham@wrmllc.com 

   
   
   
   
   
 Loren Robinson  

 Executive Assistant  
 (407) 445-2414  
 loren.robinson@ballator.com  
   
   
   

 
 

 
   


